62 Fishing World Cha;mp)i"onship for Nation
Sava River - Radece
Sevnica

Date  13-09-2015
Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije TEAM FINAL RANKING
Ranking Nation Penalties Weight Weight (g) Penalties Penalties Fish
(Total) (Total g) (Best leg) (1st leg/2nd leg) (Anglers) (nr.)
1 TItaly il 37.0 93,466 48,788 12.0- 25.0 112ds 3,029
2  Hungary —_— 40.5 102,808 52,073 19.5- 21.0 YL 1,885
3  England -+ 46.5 88,453 49,390 33.0- 13.5 Lrsn 2,368
4 Poland — 48.0 79,991 40,086 19.0- 29.0 $34au 3,040
5  Czech Republic - 52.0 86,590 46,276 19.0- 33.0 28 2,456
6 France il 59.0 88,977 53,664 43.0- 16.0 AR 2,069
7 Serbia L 59.5 79,580 40,211 32.0- 27.5 S e 3,110
8  Spain = 62.0 78,813 43,696 19.0- 43.0 23350 1,960
9  Slovenia - 63.0 75,405 44,626 40.0- 23.0 15555 1,323
10 Russia mm 65.0 108,784 57,725 35.0- 30.0 IS 1,031
11  Slovakia ] 68.0 84,795 42,532 26.0- 42.0 Jenin 1,757
12 Netherlands — 68.0 78,686 41,304 31.0- 37.0 445118 1,330
13 Belgium il 77.0 72,170 41,913 52.0- 25.0 LRy 1,567
14 Croatia o 86.0 73,387 41,197 47.0- 39.0 267101 2,110
15 San Marino mtim 86.0 72,064 36,459 37.0- 49.0 RN 2,123
16 Wales 2 101.0 63,888 36,731 34.0- 67.0 sonoy 625
17 Austria = 103.0 58,899 31,547 62.0- 41.0 PRt 868
18 Sweden = 109.0 58,772 31,209 63.0- 46.0 Hetrteted 2,435
19 Portugal 110.0 62,487 33,866 58.0- 52.0 Sshnm 1,254
20 Germany - 111.0 59,226 33,221 52.0- 59.0 e 632
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62 Fishing World Championship for Nation
Sava River - Radece
Date 13-09-2015 Sevnica
Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije TEAM FINAL RAN KING
Ranking Nation Penalties Weight Weight (g) Penalties Penalties Fish
(Total) (Total g) (Best leg) (1st leg/2nd leg) (Anglers) (nr.)
21 Bulgaria - 112.0 61,777 35,243 47.0- 65.0 ChnEs 1,868
22 Switzerland [ + | 112.0 61,705 31,329 49.0- 63.0 Sy 1,511
23  FYRO Macedonia pa 112.5 61,260 31,937 50.5- 62.0 A yteins 1,611
24 Bosnia Herzegovina kl 116.0 60,976 30,694 57.0- 59.0 R eSran 1,346
25 Luxembourg _— 119.0 56,138 29,841 47.0- 72.0 s 1,618
26 Ireland g | 121.0 61,473 34,273 58.0- 63.0 o 1,169
27 Finland b 122.0 52,880 26,826 65.0- 57.0 et 1,378
28 Ukraine = 125.5 51,599 29,814 68.0- 57.5 R 1,304
29 Romania il 125.5 49,563 28,761 74.0- 51.5 D iz 18 1,260
30 Montenegro [ ¢ | 130.0 54,567 29,716 64.0- 66.0 Sl 878
31 Belarus F | 133.0 57,230 28,691 65.0- 68.0 B 1,257
32 Latvia — 135.0 47,639 28,621 53.0- 82.0 s 812
33 Norway H— 144.0 46,116 26,403 84.0- 60.0 Ehdetrd 1,286
34 Channel Island > 148.0 41,713 25,639 87.0- 61.0 FRTETeCaTY 778
35 Scotland < 150.0 46,896 26,518 79.0- 71.0 vt 650
36 Denmark e 151.0 43,616 22,844 76.0- 75.0 e 1,255
37 South-Africa = 181.0 27,243 14,140 87.0- 94.0 il 449
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Rankin Angler Nation Legs | Penalties Weight Weight Pegs Penalties Fish
1 ‘ ‘ ‘ played | (Total) (Total g) ‘ (Best g) ‘ sum | (1stleg/2nd leg) ‘ (nr.) ‘
1 Siptsov Yury Russia - 2 2.0 36,939 19,785 26 1-1 160
2 Walter Tamas Hungary — 2 2.0 27,447 16,359 29 1-1 387
3 Scotthorne Alan England -+ 2 2.0 24,343 15,194 20 1-1 269
4 Raison will England —+ 2 4.0 26,390 14,031 17 2-2 100
5 Garashchenko Lurii Ukraine = 2 4.0 17,080 9,800 22 2-2 145
6 Fini Andrea Italy i1 2 5.0 24,842 12,642 9 1-4 205
7 Radovic Goran Serbia Ll 2 5.0 20,260 11,289 13 3-2 834
8 \Varga Jozsef Hungary — 2 5.0 19,419 13,132 27 4-1 503
9 Pottelet Stéphane France [} | 2 5.0 18,076 11,484 27 2-3 626
10 Krupicka Lubo$ Slovakia Em 2 6.0 25,387 13,740 23 3-3 158
11 Fusini Giancarlo San Marino = 2 6.0 22,818 12,867 15 3-3 249
12 Walczak Wiktor Poland - 2 6.0 14,030 7,821 15 3-3 695
13 Pokorny Ondrej Czech Republic [ - 2 6.0 13,180 8,154 24 1-5 568
14 Sorti Gianluigi Italy il 2 6.0 12,275 6,181 21 2-4 958
15 Reverberi Francesco Italy [ | 2 7.0 26,284 13,925 20 4-3 233
16 Szilvasi Szilard Hungary — 2 7.0 24,287 13,986 12 1-6 105
17 Marques Antonio Portugal 2 7.0 17,697 9,990 4 3-4 94
18 Mazurczak Grzegorz Poland - 2 7.0 16,271 8,325 34 4-3 840
19 Yakushin Ilia Russia - 2 8.0 30,973 17,978 15 7-1 207
20 Konopasek Josef Czech Republic [ = 2 8.0 19,193 13,059 21 2-6 258
21 Mesaric Aleks Slovenia ] 2 8.0 16,243 8,749 17 7-1 384
22 Kmetec Mitja Slovenia - 2 8.0 16,122 11,512 10 4-4 231
23 Adell Kent Sweden H- 2 8.0 14,782 8,919 20 5-3 861
24 Thijs Luc Belgium [ || 2 8.0 12,121 6,786 20 4-4 308
25 Kaminski Wojciech Poland - 2 8.0 11,211 5,616 25 4-4 696
26 Friederichs Dieter Netherlands —_— 2 9.0 28,327 14,971 15 5-4 165
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62 Fishing World Championship for Nation
Sava River - Radece
Sevnica
Date 13-09-2015
Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
Rankin Angler Nation Legs | Penalties Weight Weight Pegs Penalties Fish
‘ ‘ ‘ played | (Total) (Total g) ‘ (Best g) ‘ sum | (1stleg/2nd leg) ‘ (nr.) ‘
27 Rodriguez M. Roberto Spain = 2 9.0 24,559 14,827 18 4-5 146
28 Vasseur Jérome France il 2 9.0 20,715 15,590 8 7-2 398
29 Falsini Jacopo Italy il 2 9.0 14,730 8,284 25 1-8 951
30 Martinez Surroc  Esteve Spain = 2 9.0 14,033 8,195 11 2-7 509
31 Edwards Lee Wales el 2 9.0 12,576 6,831 11 1-8 97
32 Fedorov Sergey Russia - 2 10.0 21,962 11,405 17 6-4 140
33 DaSilva Diégo France il 2 10.0 17,940 10,860 19 9-1 551
34 Konopasek Ladislav Czech Republic [ 2 10.0 16,827 11,248 23 5-5 420
35 Pavlicevic Milos Serbia . 2 10.0 16,116 9,517 19 3-7 659
36 Altena Stefan Netherlands _— 2 10.0 15,533 9,243 22 5-5 245
37 Hron Radek Czech Republic [ - 2 10.0 15,347 8,810 10 3-7 953
38 Gabba Ferruccio Italy il 2 10.0 15,335 9,594 20 4-6 682
39 Vesligaj Predrag Serbia L 2 10.0 14,497 8,026 12 7-3 679
40 Pavlic Ziga Slovenia - 2 10.0 12,476 7,337 13 6-4 455
41 Ashby Sean England -+ 2 10.0 11,745 6,641 13 8-2 708
42 Casas Sanglas Marc Spain = 2 10.0 11,506 5,753 13 3-7 716
43 Slegers Hans Belgium [ | 2 11.0 17,324 10,752 2 6-5 125
44 Hrenar Dino Croatia — 2 12.0 22,003 12,990 25 5-7 170
45 Erdei Attila Hungary ] 2 12.0 21,691 17,296 13 1-11 286
46 Perko Alan Croatia —_— 2 12.0 20,176 11,912 28 7-5 151
47 Raichin Arkady Bulgaria - 2 12.0 19,687 10,457 20 6-6 188
48 Lafont Paul-Louis France il 2 12.0 14,805 10,473 22 11-1 326
49 Niemiec Adam Poland -— 2 13.0 19,740 10,322 24 2-11 619
50 Gabona Marek Slovakia 2 13.0 19,068 10,018 34 2-11 365
51 Spierings Jurgen Netherlands — 2 13.0 15,119 8,736 27 9-4 132
52 bDjug Muris Bosnia Herzegovina [kl 2 13.0 10,474 5,549 31 5-8 652
Time . 7 T P
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Rankin Angler Nation Legs | Penalties Weight Weight Pegs Penalties Fish
‘ ‘ ‘ played | (Total) (Total g) ‘ (Best g) ‘ sum | (1stleg/2nd leg) ‘ (nr.) ‘
53 Roberts Ben Wales i 2 14.0 17,849 10,783 32 5-9 127
54 Howell Nicholas Ireland g 2 15.0 18,899 14,957 17 1-14 138
55 Rodriguez M. Angel Vicente Spain = 2 15.0 17,990 14,247 32 3-12 257
56 Stacchini Giovanni San Marino mtm 2 15.0 14,116 10,441 30 8-7 324
57 Svedlund Hakan Sweden = 2 15.0 12,090 7,786 20 13-2 398
58 Windel Harald Germany = 2 15.0 12,050 7,780 10 6-9 61
59 Shipp Des England —+ 2 15.5 12,802 6,756 18 10 - 52 838
60 Ward Jason Ireland g | 2 16.0 17,188 11,458 21 8-8 275
61 Masson James Scotland (< 2 16.0 14,894 10,754 28 11-5 58
62 Mindak Tomas Slovakia o] 2 16.0 10,178 5,685 16 6-10 542
63 Adriolo Jo Netherlands ] 2 16.0 9,485 4,869 10 3-13 422
64 Duquesne Geoffrey Belgium [ || 2 17.0 19,932 14,553 26 15-2 436
65 Trummer Thomas Austria — 2 17.0 16,461 9,819 13 11-6 101
66 Almeida Luis Portugal 2 17.0 13,292 8,551 23 8-9 274
67 Voose Laurent Belgium [ ] 2 17.0 11,575 6,763 21 12-5 450
68 Aigner Hubert Austria —] 2 17.0 10,053 5,016 36 10-7 147
69 Markovic Nikola Serbia L 2 17.5 14,767 9,474 20 8-9% 480
70 Svyrydenko Oleksii Ukraine = 2 17.5 11,835 6,046 21 12 -5% 389
71 Klasek Petr Czech Republic > 2 18.0 22,043 11,930 26 8-10 257
72 Schmitt Fernand Luxembourg ] 2 18.0 17,134 9,452 16 4-14 247
73 Ilievski Ivan FYRO Macedonia DK 2 18.0 16,857 10,483 25 10-8 240
74 Weidner Georges Switzerland [ + | 2 18.0 15,240 9,614 21 7-11 335
75 Michalec Christian Austria ] 2 18.0 11,751 6,338 21 10-8 386
76 Belgrado Gilberto Switzerland 2 18.0 11,468 6,263 10 11-7 529
77 Potapov Igor Russia - 2 18.0 10,542 6,471 6 5-13 155
78 Harvey John Wales i 2 19.0 17,242 14,424 29 2-17 228
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62 Fishing World Championship for Nation
Sava River - Radece
Sevnica
Date 13-09-2015
Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
Rankin Angler Nation Legs | Penalties Weight Weight Pegs Penalties Fish
‘ ‘ ‘ played | (Total) (Total g) ‘ (Best g) ‘ sum | (1stleg/2nd leg) ‘ (nr.) ‘
79 Santus Miroslav Slovakia 2 19.0 15,722 10,976 15 13-6 401
80 Ceric Damir Montenegro | v | 2 19.0 14,868 10,021 27 18-1 340
81 Stanciu Toni Romania [ )| 2 19.0 13,316 9,278 36 17-2 245
82 Kozuharov Zoran FYRO Macedonia DK 2 19.0 13,069 7,393 21 9-10 343
83 Cuomo Roberto Switzerland [ + | 2 19.0 10,905 6,008 7 6-13 299
84 Castanedo Sanch Cristian Spain = 2 19.0 10,725 5,769 16 7-12 332
85 Simonyan Simon Bulgaria - 2 19.0 8,073 4,451 21 9-10 730
86 Rancu Tiberiu Romania il 2 19.5 13,978 9,474 13 10-9% 167
87 Kankaanpaa Tero Finland == 2 20.0 12,982 7,970 3 12-8 205
88 Ambrozic Jernej Slovenia [ 2 20.0 12,104 7,781 30 8-12 141
89 Crips Garry Channel Island X< 2 20.0 10,627 6,738 9 19-1 99
90 Klop Arjan Netherlands ] 2 20.0 10,222 5,122 26 9-11 366
91 Stranen Roger Luxembourg — 2 20.0 9,825 5,581 19 5-15 691
92 Zakrzheuski Aleh Belarus || 2 21.0 18,704 10,492 15 14-7 131
93 Kutlic Josip Croatia — 2 21.0 12,535 6,435 23 11 -10 600
94 Vondrak Dejan Croatia = 2 21.0 8,980 5,221 20 15-6 603
95 Brown Greig Channel Island X 2 22.0 16,188 9,763 7 12 -10 166
96 Salanovich Andrei Belarus || 2 22.0 13,748 11,273 21 4-18 278
97 Zehetner Alexander Austria ] 2 22.0 12,697 9,565 28 14-8 123
98 Hulme Robert Ireland ko] 2 22.0 12,545 7,769 29 13-9 317
99 Selva Massimo San Marino [ 2 22.0 9,089 5,424 18 9-13 515
100 Scarponi Filippo San Marino m 2 23.0 15,629 13,295 11 6-17 236
101 Saulitis Sandis Latvia — 2 23.0 15,256 8,865 24 6-17 147
102 Bredereck Rene Germany = 2 23.0 14,760 8,653 11 10 -13 88
103 Dimitrieski Goran FYRO Macedonia e 2 23.0 9,979 6,279 9 9-14 280
104 Frankiewicz Krzysztof Norway = 2 23.0 9,889 6,090 36 18-5 273
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Rankin Angler Nation Legs | Penalties Weight Weight Pegs Penalties Fish
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ played | (Total) (Total g) ‘ (Best g) ‘ sum | (1stleg/2nd leg) ‘ (nr.) ‘
105 Ziedins Agris Latvia — 2 23.0 7,589 4,658 20 7-16 126
106 Lillman Jouni Finland i 2 23.0 7,354 4,248 24 7-16 396
107 Piknjac Nermin Bosnia Herzegovina Kl 2 24.0 19,020 9,550 14 12 -12 137
108 Bertschi Christian Switzerland [ + | 2 24.0 18,700 11,260 20 9-15 204
109 Popa Dragos Catali Romania [ ) | 2 24.0 10,043 5,143 32 17-7 490
110 Ponni Seppo Finland + 2 24.0 9,931 5,412 12 14 -10 335
111 Stronck René Luxembourg — 2 24.0 9,334 5,189 18 14 -10 238
112 Jensen Simon Denmark H— 2 24.0 8,653 5,714 20 15-9 451
113 Estevao Luis Portugal 2 24.0 7,669 4,244 22 11-13 446
114 Tarner George Bulgaria - 2 25.0 13,582 9,103 17 13-12 301
115 Radulovic Milorad Montenegro a 2 25.0 9,049 5,297 25 10 -15 77
116 Vucenovic Dusko Bosnia Herzegovina Kl 2 26.0 15,583 8,438 18 10 -16 104
117 Schmidt Heiko Germany - 2 26.0 13,882 8,485 27 14 -12 153
118 Stoikov Todor Bulgaria - 2 26.0 12,712 9,276 35 7-19 181
119 Tarayre Alain Luxembourg _ 2 26.0 10,345 7,104 14 8-18 155
120 Mujahodzic Senad Montenegro | v | 2 26.0 10,279 5,751 11 8-18 120
121 Jarling Roger Sweden = 2 26.0 8,272 4,299 30 13-13 585
122 Rintamaa Pekka Finland 3= 2 27.0 11,948 7,722 23 14 -13 344
123 Ostlund Tom Sweden H- 2 27.0 10,374 6,323 31 16 -11 458
124 Gogovcevski Toni FYRO Macedonia na 2 27.0 9,356 4,990 28 10 -17 437
125 Kutischev Ivan Russia - 2 27.0 8,368 4,486 24 16 -11 369
126 Hansen 0dd Henning  Norway = 2 27.0 7,415 4,479 24 16 -11 519
127 Evans Nigel Wales i 2 27.0 6,034 3,494 13 10 -17 82
128 Sakkara Matti Finland + 2 28.0 10,665 6,467 15 18 -10 98
129 Vukcevic Lazar Montenegro | v | 2 28.0 10,369 6,055 16 12 -16 157
130 Danilovs Ivans Latvia — 2 28.0 7,206 3,659 30 14 -14 298
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Sava River - Radece
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Date 13-09-2015
Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
Rankin Angler Nation Legs | Penalties Weight Weight Pegs Penalties Fish
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ played | (Total) (Total g) ‘ (Best g) ‘ sum | (1stleg/2nd Ieg)‘ (nr.) ‘
131 Esteves Vitor Portugal 2 29.0 12,440 9,179 27 17 -12 328
132 Valichenka Aliaksei Belarus || 2 29.0 10,274 6,781 10 14 -15 157
133 Henninger Uwe Germany = 2 29.0 9,363 5,707 15 13 -16 188
134 Eckl Christoph Austria — 2 29.0 7,937 4,890 22 17 -12 111
135 Mortensen Kasper Denmark H 2 29.0 6,817 3,746 7 18 -11 266
136 Benzar Zsolt Romania | 2 29.0 6,622 4,967 17 11 -18 153
137 Strengelsrud Niklas Norway ] 2 30.0 11,229 6,285 21 18 -12 137
138 Tolmacovs Vladislavs Latvia — 2 30.0 9,549 5,597 6 13 -17 111
139 Daineco Valery Belarus f | 2 30.0 8,142 4,685 15 16 -14 224
140 Jakobsen Claus Denmark am 2 30.0 8,057 5,753 23 11-19 164
141 Filipovic Alija Bosnia Herzegovina Rl 2 30.0 7,859 4,433 16 15 -15 72
142 Vasilev Veselin Bulgaria - 2 30.0 7,723 4,012 20 12 -18 468
143 Woodrow James Scotland (<] 2 31.0 12,328 7,151 31 17 -14 125
144 Lerdalen Finn Erik Norway = 2 31.0 10,445 6,479 20 15-16 116
145 Grabovskis Normunds Latvia — 2 31.0 8,039 5,954 20 13 -18 130
146 Venter Quintin South-Africa = 2 31.0 5,023 4,054 22 12 -19 106
147 Volkov Sergej Montenegro [ v | 2 32.0 10,002 5,865 31 16 -16 184
148 McKerrell Colin Scotland < 2 32.0 6,661 3,513 15 17 -15 213
149 Enstrom Marcus Sweden H- 2 33.0 13,254 6,938 18 16 -17 133
150 Foss Claus Denmark am 2 33.0 11,498 6,193 26 15-18 164
151 Stone Deano Channel Island > 2 33.0 7,734 5,644 20 19-14 104
152 Strengelsrud Tommy Norway i 2 33.0 7,138 4,068 25 17 -16 241
153 Corcoran David Scotland <] 2 33.0 7,101 5,136 16 15 -18 156
154 Oblomov Oleksandr Ukraine [ 2 34.0 8,906 5,562 23 19 -15 328
155 Burdak Sergii Ukraine = 2 34.0 5,810 3,327 3 18 -16 90
156 Koszorus Botond Romania [} | 2 34.0 5,604 3,454 8 19 -15 205
Time . 7 T P
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Rankin Angler Nation Legs | Penalties Weight Weight Pegs Penalties Fish
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ played | (Total) (Total g) ‘ (Best g) ‘ sum | (1stleg/2nd leg) ‘ (nr.) ‘
157 Larsen Peter Denmark am 2 35.0 8,591 4,888 19 17 -18 210
158 Ruban Oleksandr Ukraine = 2 36.0 7,968 5,079 18 17 -19 352
159 Rankin Shaun Channel Island P 2 36.0 3,807 2,175 14 19 -17 280
160 Liebenberg Robbie South-Africa = 2 37.0 6,624 3,867 23 19 -18 166
161 Dowd Thomas Ireland g 2 37.0 5,495 3,236 20 18 -19 185
162 Clark Trompie South-Africa = 2 37.0 4,434 3,676 24 18 -19 52
163 Wayne Carl Channel Island X< 2 37.0 3,357 2,038 29 18 -19 129
164 Venter Thys South-Africa = 2 38.0 6,563 5,550 26 19 -19 62
165 Van der Heever Adrian South-Africa = 2 38.0 4,599 3,069 13 19 -19 63
166 Petakovic Dejan Slovenia - 1 21.0 13,960 13,960 14 19-2 72
167 Dudr Stanislav Slovakia 1 21.0 10,167 10,167 3 2-19 56
168 Ambrus Tibor Hungary [—] 1 21.0 6,548 6,548 9 19-2 392
169 Hemmingray Steve England -+ 1 22.0 7,478 7,478 9 19-3 150
170 Cesarz Maciej Poland - 1 25.0 8,381 8,381 2 6-19 94
171 Palfi Zolt Serbia L 1 25.0 5,778 5,778 5 19-6 380
172 Dzikiewicz Kamil Poland - 1 27.0 10,358 10,358 2 19-8 96
173 Jovanovic Aleksandar Bosnia Herzegovina Rl 1 27.0 4,721 4,721 11 19-8 276
174 Kouzmina Joan France il 1 28.0 10,149 10,149 3 19-9 78
175 Morri Andrea San Marino i 1 28.0 6,298 6,298 8 19-9 392
176 Juric Marijan Croatia _— 1 28.0 4,719 4,719 2 9-19 186
177 Von Holten Marco Germany = 1 28.0 4,647 4,647 14 19-9 54
178 Horler Giinter Germany - 1 28.0 4,524 4,524 16 9-19 88
179 Clementz Jean-Claude Belgium [ 0| 1 28.0 4,510 4,510 9 19-9 205
180 Danilovic Vladimir Serbia L 1 30.0 8,162 8,162 4 11 -19 78
181 Vrankic Zeljko Croatia — 1 30.0 4,974 4,974 19 19 -11 400
182 Biordi Massimiliano  San Marino e 1 30.0 4,114 4,114 4 11 -19 407
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Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
Rankin Angler Nation Legs | Penalties Weight Weight Pegs Penalties Fish
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ played | (Total) (Total g) ‘ (Best g) ‘ sum | (1stleg/2nd Ieg)‘ (nr.) ‘
183 Dicks Callum England -+ 1 31.0 5,695 5,695 17 12 -19 303
184 Dudr Rastislav Slovakia Em 1 31.0 4,273 4,273 1 19 -12 235
185 Milkovics Péter Hungary —_— 1 31.5 3,416 3,416 11 121>-19 212
186 Nikolovski Blaze FYRO Macedonia e 1 31.5 3,416 3,416 6 121>-19 265
187 Coculovski Goran FYRO Macedonia P 1 32.0 8,583 8,583 11 19 -13 46
188 Walsh Vincent Ireland Gk 1 32.0 4,765 4,765 5 19 -13 186
189 Rodrigues Manuel Portugal ® 1 33.0 7,995 7,995 15 19 -14 78
190 Dewimille Alain France il 1 33.0 7,292 7,292 8 14 -19 90
191 Semianiuk Andrei Belarus || 1 33.0 4,258 4,258 13 19-14 329
192 Weber Marc Luxembourg _ 1 34.0 6,985 6,985 7 19 -15 78
193 Di Venti Eric Belgium [ || 1 34.0 6,708 6,708 9 15-19 43
194 TIrgolic Bozidar Slovenia [ ] 1 34.0 4,500 4,500 16 15-19 40
195 Zunic Andrija Bosnia Herzegovina Kl 1 34.0 3,319 3,319 9 15-19 105
196 Neal Andrew Wales i 1 35.0 5,271 5,271 7 19 -16 50
197 Frost Darren Wales ) 1 35.0 4,916 4,916 7 16 -19 41
198 Ferretti Aaron Switzerland 1 35.0 3,283 3,283 13 16 -19 28
199 Thinnes Mike Luxembourg — 1 35.0 2,515 2,515 16 16 -19 209
200 Dreher Holger Switzerland 1 36.0 2,109 2,109 2 19 -17 116
201 Zhytko Pavel Belarus E | 1 36.0 2,104 2,104 13 17 -19 138
202 Walton Phillip Ireland g | 1 37.0 2,581 2,581 3 18 -19 68
203 Hart Colin Scotland <] 1 38.0 3,500 3,500 16 19 -19 33
204 Silva José Portugal 1 38.0 3,394 3,394 14 19 -19 34
205 Clark Brian Scotland < 1 38.0 2,412 2,412 7 19 -19 65
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Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2

Ranking Nation Penalties Weight Weight Penalties Fish

‘ ‘ (Total) (Total) ‘ (Best) (Anglers) ‘ (Total) ‘
1 England —f= 13 49390 15194 1-2-2-3-5%: 1,018
2 France BB 16 3664 15500 1-1-2-3-9 760
3 Hungary = 21 50,735 16,359 1-1-2-6-11 948
4 Slovenia _ 23 44,626 13,960 1-2-4-4-12 684
5 Italy BBl 2 sa678 12359 3-2-4-6-8 1485
6 Belgium Bl 2 41913 14553  2-4-5-5-9 703
7  Serbia P 27 40211 9517 2-3-6-7-9% 1,369
8 Poland mmm 29 39905 10,358  3-3-4-8-11 1,165
9 Russia BN 30 57725 19,785 1-1-4-11-13 369
10 Czech Republic B 33 40314 13059 5-5-6-7-10 1216
11  Netherlands w37 37,382 14971  4-4-5-11-13 596
12 Croatia w39 41,197 12,990 5-6-7-10-11 938
13 Austria T 41 31,547 9,565  6-7-8-8-12 534
14 Slovakia 42 42,532 13,740 3-6-10-11-12 663
15 Spain S 43 35117 14827 5-7-7-12-12 834
16 Sweden Mmm 46 31,209 7,786  2-3-11-13-17 1,168
17 San Marino “ 49 35,605 12,867 3-7-9-13-17 932
18 Romania BB 512 28761 9474 2-7-9n1518  om
19 Portugal 52 33,866 9,179  4-9-12-13-14 550
20 Finland w57 26826 7,722 8-10-10-13-16 712
21  Ukraine BN 57, 20,814 9,800 2-5%-15-16-19 694

Time a5 President of Jury ,_,EYP ke s B

Date
Organization

62 Fishing World Championship for Nation
Sava River - Radece
Sevnica

TEAM RANKING

13-09-2015

Ribiska zveza Slovenije

‘ Ranking

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Nation

Germany

Bosnia Herzegovina

Norway
Channel Island
FYRO Macedonia
Switzerland
Ireland
Bulgaria
Montenegro
Wales

Belarus
Scotland
Luxembourg
Denmark
Latvia

South-Africa

Mllal D mEal 0% XHEN

Penalties
(Total)

59
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
71
72
75
82
94

Weight
(Total)

33,221
30,694
26,403
25,639
29,323
30,376
27,200
26,534
29,716
27,157
28,691
26,518
26,297
20,772
19,018

13,103

Weight
(Best)

8,653
9,470
6,479
9,763
8,583
9,614
11,458
10,457
10,021
10,783
10,492
10,754
7,682
5,714
6,391

5,550

Legnr. 2

Penalties ‘ Fish

(Anglers) (Total)
9-9-12-13-16 374
8-8-12-15-16 743
5-11-12-16 -16 743
1-10-14-17 -19 441
8-10-13 -14-17 765
7-11-13-15-17 597
8-9-13-14-19 645
6-10-12-18 -19 886
1-15-16-16 -18 344
8-9-16-17 -17 329
7-14-14 -15-18 772
5-14-15-18-19 339
10-14-15-15-18 781
9-11-18-18 -19 747
14 -16 -17 -17 -18 367
18-19-19-19 -19 262

Time
15:53:45
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62 Fishing World Championship for Nation 62 Fishing World Championship for Nation
Sava River - Radece Sava River - Radece
Sevnica Sevnica
Date 13-09-2015 Date 13-09-2015
Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2 Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2
Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish | Peg | Note Rankin Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish Peg | Note
(9) (nr.) | (nr) (9) (nr.) | (nr)
1  Siptsov Yury Russia ] 1 19,785 93 18 25 Hemmingray Steve England + 3 7,478 150 9
2 Yakushin Ilia Russia - 1 17,978 86 3 26 Pottelet Stéphane France I I 3 6,592 408 15
3 Walter Tamas Hungary — 1 16,359 104 13 27 Vesligaj Predrag Serbia m 3 6,471 172 1
4 Scotthorne Alan England + 1 15,194 52 19 28 Walczak Wiktor Poland . 3 6,209 356 8
5 Varga Jbzsef Hungary — 13132 240 18 29 Adell Kent Sweden I 5863 301 10
6 Da Silva Diégo France I I 1 10,860 148 4 30 Friederichs Dieter Netherlands — 4 14,971 71 14
7 Lafont Paul-Louis France I I 1 10,473 37 3 31 Fini Andrea Italy I I 4 12,200 111 6
8 Ceric Damir Montenegro “ 1 10,021 46 16 32 Kmetec Mitja Slovenia _ 4 11,512 53 5
9 Mesaric Aleks Slovenia - 1 7,494 234 7 33 Fedorov Sergey Russia - 4 11,405 71 2
10  crips Garry Channel Island > 1 6,738 67 4 34 Marques Anténio Portugal 4 7,707 26 1
11  Vasseur Jérome France 1l - 15500 80 2 35  Pavlic Ziga Slovenia i - 7,337 248 11
12 Duquesne Geoffrey Belgium I I 2 14,553 920 10 36 Spierings Jurgen Netherlands — 4 6,383 59 15
13 Raison will England + 2 14,031 28 12 37 Sorti Gianluigi Italy I I 4 6,094 386 3
14 Petakovic Dejan Slovenia _ 2 13,960 72 14 38 Kaminski Wojciech Poland - 4 5,595 296 14
15 Garashchenko Turii Ukraine - 9,800 4 17 39 Thijs Luc Belgium 1l - 5335 164 15
—
16 Stanciu Toni Romania 1l : 9,278 230 18 40 Rodriguez M. Roberto Spain % 5 14827 93 17
17  Radovic Goran Serbia . 8971 471 5 41 Perko Alan Croatia 5 11,912 56 17
18 Svedlund Hakan Sweden R 7,786 219 14 42 Masson James Scotland d 5 10,754 39 14
19 Ashby Sean England + 2 6,641 431 3 43 Slegers Hans Belgium I I 5 10,752 95 1
20 Ambrus Tibor Hungary — 2 6,548 392 9 44 Voose Laurent Belgium I I 5 6,763 149 7
21  Krupicka Lubo$ Slovakia “ 3 13,740 48 13 45 Altena Stefan Netherlands — 5 6,290 170 12
. - . - 1]
22 Fusini Giancarlo San Marino [ 3 12,867 98 1 46 Frankiewicz Krzysztof Norway i|= 5 6,090 227 17
23 Reverberi Francesco Italy I I 3 12,359 112 6 47 Konopasek Ladislav Czech Republic - 5 5,579 316 12
24 Mazurczak Grzegorz Poland - 3 8,325 305 16 48 Pokorny Ondrej Czech Republic - 5 5,026 185 16

1'5'1:5e4:53 President of Jury ﬂ*(i,a _C%w’ﬁ' e ,f/{{*’b A I;T5e4:53 President of Jury ﬂ/ 2 (%ZJA «,Mf A
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62 Fishing World Championship for Nation 62 Fishing World Championship for Nation
Sava River - Radece Sava River - Radece
Sevnica Sevnica
Date 13-09-2015 Date 13-09-2015
Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2 Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2
Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish | Peg | Note Rankin Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish Peg | Note
(9) (nr.) | (nr.) (9) (nr.) | (nr.)
49  shipp Des England -t 5w 6,046 357 6 73 Tlievski Ivan FYRO Macedonia  pacq 8 6,374 168 15
50 Svyrydenko Oleksii Ukraine -, 6,046 344 8 74 Edwards Lee Wales ik s 5,745 38 1
51 Konopasek Josef Czech Republic - 6 13,059 82 3 75 Michalec Christian Austria __ 8 5,413 351 12
52 Santus Miroslav Slovakia “ 6 10,976 61 8 76 Kankaanpaa Tero Finland + 8 5,012 128 1
53 Raichin Arkady Bulgaria - 6 10,457 102 7 77 Djug Muris Bosnia Herzegovina N 8 4,925 299 15
s L, | . . .
54  Szilvasi Szilard Hungary — 6 10,301 49 11 78 Jovanovic Aleksandar Bosnia Herzegovina N 8 4,721 276 11
55 Trummer Thomas Austria — 6 6,642 33 10 79 Roberts Ben Wales “ 9 10,783 77 15
56 Ppalfi Zolt Serbia 6 5778 380 5 80 Kouzmina Joan France (N | 9 10149 78 3
57 Gabba Ferruccio Ttaly [ N | 6 5741 399 13 81  Windel Harald Germany | 9 7,780 24 9
58 Vondrak Dejan Croatia 6 5221 230 7 82 Morri Andrea San Marino | 6298 392 8
59  Hrenar Dino Croatia 7 12990 80 7 83 Jensen Simon Denmark R 5714 299 8
60 Zakrzheuski Aleh Belarus B 10492 66 9 84 Hulme Robert Ireland - I 4776 247 11
61 Stacchini Giovanni San Marino w7 10441 72 13 85 Almeida Luis Portugal 9 4741 204 17
62 Pavlicevic Milos Serbia m 7 9,517 245 18 86 Von Holten Marco Germany - 9 4,647 54 14
63 Hron Radek Czech Republic - 7 6,537 512 6 87 Clementz Jean-Claude Belgium I I 9 4,510 205 9
—
64 Martinez Surroc Esteve Spain I 7 5,838 129 3 88 Markovic Nikola Serbia m 91> 9,474 101 5
—
65 Casas Sanglas Marc Spain g 7 5,753 312 10 89 Rancu Tiberiu Romania I I 91> 9,474 52 3
66 Belgrado Gilberto Switzerland B 5205 212 7 90  Klasek Petr Czech Republic hm 10,113 121 11
67 Aigner Hubert Austria — 7 5,037 43 18 91 Brown Greig Channel Island >'< 10 9,763 92 6
68 Popa Dragos Catali  Romania 1l - 4,900 438 18 92  Sakkara Matti Finland = 10 6,467 2 8
69 Ward Jason Ireland - [ 11,458 67 10 93 Kutlic Josip Croatia .10 6100 172 17
70  Dzikiewicz Kamil Poland mm ° 10358 96 2 94  Kozuharov Zoran FYRO Macedonia  poay 10 5676 265 4
71 Zehetner Alexander Austria — 8 9,565 77 15 95 Ponni Seppo Finland + 10 4,519 275 7
72 Falsini Jacopo Ttaly Bl = 8284 477 15 96 Mindak Tomas Slovakia Em 4,493 247 2
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62 Fishing World Championship for Nation 62 Fishing World Championship for Nation
Sava River - Radece Sava River - Radece
Sevnica Sevnica
Date 13-09-2015 Date 13-09-2015
Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2 Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2
Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish | Peg | Note Rankin Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish | Peg | Note
(9) (nr.) | (nr.) (9) (nr.) | (nr.)
97 Simonyan Simon Bulgaria - 10 4,451 373 13 121 Rintamaa Pekka Finland + 13 7,722 143 10
98  Stronck René Luxembourg — 10 4145 197 10 122 Cuomo Roberto Switzerland [ + [t 6008 37 1
99 Weidner Georges Switzerland n 11 9,614 89 4 123 Walsh Vincent Ireland ﬂ 13 4,765 186 5
100 Niemiec Adam Poland . 11 9,418 112 9 124 Adriolo Jo Netherlands — 13 4,616 225 6
101 Gabona Marek Slovakia Em o 9050 72 16 125 Jirling Roger Sweden 13 4209 262 13
102 Bstlund Tom Sweden =t 6323 311 16 126 Estevio Luis Portugal 13 4244 181 6
103 Klop Arjan Netherlands — 11 5,122 71 9 127 Potapov Igor Russia - 13 4,071 66 2
104 Vrankic Zeljko Croatia ih!!' 11 4,974 400 19 128 Selva Massimo San Marino . 13 3,665 209 8
105 Kutischev Ivan Russia - 11 4,486 53 5 129 Rodrigues Manuel Portugal @ 14 7,995 78 15
. 1] . ]
106 Hansen 0dd Henning Norway almm 11 4,479 247 10 130 Schmitt Fernand Luxembourg — 14 7,682 92 12
— ~~_
107 Erdei Attila Hungary — 11 4,395 163 8 131 Woodrow James Scotland }.4 14 7,151 58 12
108 Mortensen Kasper Denmark It 3,746 95 2 132 Stone Deano Channel Island > 1 5644 55 4
109 Piknjac Nermin Bosnia Herzegovina ] 12 9470 62 12 133 Daineco Valery Belarus N - 4685 91 13
110 Esteves Vitor Portugal 12 9,179 61 18 134 Semianiuk Andrei Belarus ?é- 14 4,258 329 13
111 Schmidt Heiko Germany - 12 8,485 94 18 135 Howell Nicholas Ireland % 14 3,942 54 9
. 1| P . N
112  Strengelsrud Niklas Norway = 2 6285 41 10 136 Dimitrieski Goran FYRO Macedonia  poc 14 3700 233 6
113 Castanedo Sanch Cristian Spain g 12 4,956 142 4 137 Danilovs Ivans Latvia — 14 3,659 137 19
114 Eckl Christoph Austria — 12 48%0 30 16 138 Bertschi Christian Switzerland | + [T 7,440 143 11
115 Tarner George Bulgaria - 12 4,479 210 13 139 Weber Marc Luxembourg — 15 6,985 78 7
0
116 Ambrozic Jernej Slovenia - 12 4,323 77 17 140 Valichenka Aliaksei Belarus g- 15 6,781 52 1
117 Dudr Rastislav Slovakia Em ©» 4273 235 1 141 Oblomov Oleksandr Ukraine s 5562 160 6
—
118 Rodriguez M. Angel Vicente Spain £ 12 3,743 158 16 142 Filipovic Alija Bosnia Herzegovina N 15 4,433 43 11
119 Bredereck Rene Germany - 13 8,653 59 5 143 Stranen Roger Luxembourg — 15 4,244 301 7
120 Coculovski Goran FYRO Macedonia Sg 13 8,583 46 11 144 Radulovic Milorad Montenegro “ 15 3,752 47 10
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62 Fishing World Championship for Nation 62 Fishing World Championship for Nation
Sava River - Radece Sava River - Radece
Sevnica Sevnica
Date 13-09-2015 Date 13-09-2015
Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2 Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2
Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish | Peg | Note Rankin Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish Peg | Note
(9) (nr.) | (nr.) (9) (nr.) | (nr)
. 1
145 Koszorus Botond Romania 15 3,454 188 2 169 Larsen Peter Denmark mm 18 3,703 169 17
N |
146 McKerrell Colin Scotland }A{ 15 3,148 100 3 170 Tarayre Alain Luxembourg — 18 3,241 113 12
147 Vucenovic Dusko Bosnia Herzegovina M 16 7,145 63 4 171 Liebenberg Robbie South-Africa 1> >—] 18 2,757 129 18
148 Lerdalen Finn Erik Norway = 16 6,479 69 16 172 salanovich Andrei Belarus M = 2,475 234 4
149 Vukcevic Lazar Montenegro “ 16 6,055 59 13 173 Grabovskis Normunds Latvia = 18 2,085 68 12
150 Neal Andrew Wales “ 16 5,271 50 7 174 Corcoran David Scotland }.4 18 1,965 109 12
151 Volkov Sergej Montenegro n 16 4,137 136 14 175 Benzar Zsolt Romania I I 18 1,655 56 14
152 Henninger Uwe Germany - 16 3,656 143 3 176 Venter Thys South-Africa » > — 19 5,550 42 8
153  Burdak Sergii Ukraine T 3,327 70 1 177 Ruban Oleksandr Ukraine i) 5,079 7% 9
154 Lillman Jouni Finland -l— 16 3,106 144 9 178 Hart Colin Scotland }:4 19 3,500 33 16
155 Strengelsrud Tommy Norway =|= 16 3,070 159 18 179 Stoikov Todor Bulgaria - 19 3,436 116 19
156 Ziedins Agris Latvia - 16 2931 69 5 180 Van der Heever Adrian South-Africa B= 1 3,069 16 2
N . 1
157 Enstrom Marcus Sweden == 17 6,938 75 17 181 Jakobsen Claus Denmark mm 19 2,304 103 14
158 Saulitis Sandis Latvia — 17 6391 60 5 182 Dowd Thomas Ireland - I 2259 91 5
. - - U
159 Gogovcevski Toni FYRO Macedonia Sg 17 4,990 53 14 183 Wayne Carl Channel Island >< 19 1,319 74 17
160 Tolmacovs Viadislavs Latvia — 17 3,952 33 2 184 Venter Quintin South-Africa >t 269 52 15
161 Harvey John Wales m 17 2,818 126 16 185 Clark Trompie South-Africa » > —] 19 758 23 11
162 Evans Nigel Wales s v 2,540 38 11
163 Scarponi Filippo San Marino [ 17 2,334 161 4
. U
164 Rankin Shaun Channel Island > 7 2175 153 6
165 Dreher Holger Switzerland B v 2,100 116 2
166 Mujahodsic Senad Montenegro | [T 5751 56 4
167 Foss Claus Denmark = = 18 5,305 81 8
168 Vasilev Veselin Bulgaria - 18 3,711 85 19
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62 Fishing World Championship for Nation
Sava River - Radece

62 Fishing World Championship for Nation

Sava River - Radece

Sevnica Sevnica
Sector A Sector A
Date 13-09-2015 Date 13-09-2015
Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2 Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2

Penaltie: Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note| Peg Penaltie: Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note| Peg
7 ‘ (9) ‘ (nr.) (nr.) 1 ‘ ‘ (9) ‘ (nr.) (nr.)

1 DA SILVA Diégo France l I 10,860 148 4 1 CERIC Damir Montenegro 10,021 46 35

2 RADOVIC Goran Serbia Pl s971 41 5 2 GARASHCHENKO Iurii Ukraine BN 9800 44 36

3 HEMMINGRAY Steve England == 7478 150 9 3 ADELL Kent Sweden mmm 5863 301 29

4  PAVLIC Ziga Slovenia h 7,337 248 11 4  KAMINSKI Wojciech Poland . 5,595 296 33

5  ALTENA Stefan Netherlands = 6,290 170 12 5 KONOPASEK Ladislav Czech Republic - 5,579 316 31

6 GABBA Ferruccio Ttaly Bl 5741 39 13 6 VONDRAK Dejan Croatia w5221 230 26

7 BELGRADO Gilberto Switzerland n 5,205 212 7 7  AIGNER Hubert Austria = 5,037 43 37

8 KANKAANPAA Tero Finland w5012 128 1 8  DIUG Muris Bosnia Herzegovina ] 4925 299 34

9  ALMEIDA Luis Portugal 4,741 204 17 9  CLEMENTZ Jean-Claude Belgium BB 2510 205 28

10 STRONCK René Luxembourg = 4,145 197 10 10 SIMONYAN Simon Bulgaria [ 4,451 373 32
11 MORTENSEN Kasper Denmark mm 3746 95 2 11  ERDEI Attila Hungary o 4395 163 27
12 RODRIGUEZ M. Angel Vicente Spain E 3,743 158 16 12 DUDR Rastislav Slovakia 4,273 235 20
13 SELVA Massimo San Marino “ 3,665 209 8 13 POTAPOV Igor Russia [ ] 4,071 66 21
14 DANILOVS Ivans Latvia 3659 137 19 14 DIMITRIESKI Goran FYRO Macedonia Pace 3700 233 25
15 MCKERRELL Colin Scotland pod 3148 100 3 15 DANILOVS Ivans Latvia o 3659 137 T 38
16 STRENGELSRUD Tommy Norway ol 3070 159 18 16 HENNINGER Uwe Germany B 3656 143 22
17  RANKIN Shaun Channel Island > 2175 153 6 17  EVANS Nigel Wales s 2540 38 30
18 BENZAR Zsolt Romania BE 1655 56 14 18 SALANOVICH Andrei Belarus B 245 24 23
19 VENTER Quintin South-Africa P: 969 52 15 19 DOWD Thomas Ireland _,m 2,259 91 24
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62 Fishing World Championship for Nation
Sava River - Radece

62 Fishing World Championship for Nation
Sava River - Radece

Sevnica Sevnica
Sector B Sector B
Date 13-09-2015 Date 13-09-2015
Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2 Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2

Penaltiﬁ Angler Nation ‘ Weight ‘ Fish [ Note| Peg Penaltieﬂ Angler Nation ‘ Weight ‘ Fish [ Note| Peg
(9) (nr.) (nr.) (9) (nr.) (nr.)

1  VARGA Jozsef Hungary = 13,132 240 18 1  MESARIC Aleks Slovenia h 7,494 234 26

2 SVEDLUND Hakan Sweden mmm 7786 219 14 2 ASHBY Sean England == 6641 431 22

3 POTTELET Stéphane France BB 6592 a8 15 3 WALCZAK Wiktor Poland mmm 6209 356 27

4  SORTI Gianluigi Ttaly BB 6094 3 3 4 THDIS Luc Belgium Bl 5335 34

5  FRANKIEWICZ Krzysztof Norway ol 609 227 17 5  POKORNY Ondrej Czech Republic B 5026 185 35

6  PALFI Zolt Serbia . 5,778 380 5 6  VRANKIC Zeljko Croatia E 4974 400 T 38

7 CASAS SANGLAS Marc Spain Z 5,753 312 10 7 POPA Dragos Catali Romania l I 4,900 438 37

8 EDWARDS Lee Wales “ 5,745 38 1 8 JOVANOVIC Aleksandar Bosnia Herzegovina N 4,721 276 30

9  JENSEN Simon Denmark w5714 299 8 9  VON HOLTEN Marco Germany B 4647 54 33

10 KOZUHAROV Zoran FYRO Macedonia Sg 5,676 265 4 10 MINDAK Tomas Slovakia 4,493 247 21
11 VRANKIC Zeljko Croatia E 4,974 400 19 11 KUTISCHEV Ivan Russia [ | 4,486 53 24
12 ECKL Christoph Austria = 4,890 30 16 12 TARNER George Bulgaria B 4479 210 32
13 ADRIOLO Jo Netherlands = 4,616 225 6 13 ESTEVAO Luis Portugal 4,244 181 25
14 SEMIANIUK Andrei Belarus g- 4,258 329 13 14 HOWELL Nicholas Ireland 5 3,942 54 28
15 STRANEN Roger Luxembourg = 4,244 301 7 15 RADULOVIC Milorad Montenegro 3,752 47 29
16 LILLMAN Jouni Finland + 3,106 144 9 16 BURDAK Sergii Ukraine - 3,327 70 20
17 DREHER Holger Switzerland n 2,109 116 2 17 SCARPONI Filippo San Marino i 2,334 161 23
18 GRABOVSKIS Normunds Latvia 2085 68 12 18 CORCORAN David Scotland Pod 195 109 31
19 CLARK Trompie South-Africa P: 758 23 11 19 WAYNE Carl Channel Island >< 1,319 74 36
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62 Fishing World Championship for Nation
Sava River - Radece

62 Fishing World Championship for Nation

Sava River - Radece

Sevnica Sevnica
Sector C Sector C
Date 13-09-2015 Date 13-09-2015
Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2 Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2

Penaltie: Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note| Peg Penaltie: Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note| Peg
7 ‘ (9) ‘ (nr.) (nr.) 1 ‘ ‘ (9) ‘ (nr.) (nr.)

1  YAKUSHIN Ilia Russia Bl 17,978 86 3 1  LAFONT Paul-Louis France I l 10,473 37 22

2 RAISON Will England 4= 14031 28 12 2 STANCIU Toni Romania BE o278 2 37

3  KRUPICKA Lubos Slovakia 13,740 48 13 3 MAZURCZAK Grzegorz Poland . 8,325 305 35

4  KMETEC Mitja Slovenia h 11,512 53 5 4  MARQUES Anténio Portugal 7,707 26 20

5 MASSON James Scotland Pod 10754 39 14 5  VOOSE Laurent Belgium Bl 6763 140 26

6  SZILVASI Szilard Hungary = 10,301 49 11 6 TRUMMER Thomas Austria = 6,642 33 29

7 PAVLICEVIC Milos Serbia m 9,517 245 18 7 HRON Radek Czech Republic - 6,537 512 25

8  FALSINI Jacopo Italy BB 828 477 15 8  ILIEVSKI Ivan FYRO Macedonia e 6374 168 34

9  WINDEL Harald Germany | 7,780 24 9 9 MORRI Andrea San Marino A 6,298 392 27

10 SAKKARA Matti Finland + 6,467 22 8 10 KUTLIC Josip Croatia E 6,100 172 36
11 OSTLUND Tom Sweden mmm 6323 311 16 11  KLOP Arjan Netherlands o 5122 71 28
12 STRENGELSRUD Niklas Norway ﬂ% 6,285 41 10 12 CASTANEDO SANCH Cristian Spain Z 4,956 142 23
13 CUOMO Roberto Switzerland n 6,008 37 1 13 WALSH Vincent Ireland _,m 4,765 186 24
14 STONE Deano Channel Island > 5644 55 4 14 DAINECO Valery Belarus B 4685 o 32
15 OBLOMOV Oleksandr Ukraine BN 5562 160 6 15 FILIPOVIC Alija Bosnia Herzegovina o] 4433 43 30
16 NEAL Andrew Wales e 5271 50 7 16 VOLKOV Sergej Montenegro 4,137 136 33
17 TOLMACOVS Viadislavs Latvia = 3,952 33 2 17 STOIKOV Todor Bulgaria [ 3,436 116 T 38
18 LARSEN Peter Denmark mm 3703 169 17 18 TARAYRE Alain Luxembourg 3241 113 31
19 STOIKOV Todor Bulgaria [ 3,436 116 19 19 VAN DER HEEVER Adrian South-Africa }: 3,069 16 21
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62 Fishing World Championship for Nation
Sava River - Radece

62 Fishing World Championship for Nation
Sava River - Radece

Sevnica Sevnica
Sector D Sector D
Date 13-09-2015 Date 13-09-2015
Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2 Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2
Penaltie: Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note| Peg Penaltie: Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note| Peg
j ‘ ‘ (9) ‘ (nr.) (nr.) 1 ‘ ‘ (9) ‘ (nr.) (nr.)
1 SCOTTHORNE Alan England + 15,194 52 19 1 WALTER Tamas Hungary = 16,359 104 32
2 PETAKOVIC Dejan Slovenia fmm 139%0 7 14 2 VASSEUR Jéréme France BB 1550 o 21
3 REVERBERI Francesco Ttaly BB 1235 12 6 3 SCOTTHORNE Alan England == 15194 52 T 38
4 FEDOROV Sergey Russia - 11,405 71 2 4  FRIEDERICHS Dieter Netherlands = 14,971 71 33
5  SLEGERS Hans Belgium BE w0752 o5 1 5 RODRIGUEZ M. Roberto Spain o 14827 93 36
6 RAICHIN Arkady Bulgaria - 10,457 102 7 6 KONOPASEK Josef Czech Republic h 13,059 82 22
7  STACCHINI Giovanni San Marino i 10,441 72 13 7 HRENAR Dino Croatia E 12,990 80 26
8 ZEHETNER Alexander Austria = 9,565 77 15 8 WARD Jason Ireland m 11,458 67 29
9.5 RANCU Tiberiu Romania Bl o472 = 3 9  ROBERTS Ben Wales e 10783 77 34
9.5 MARKOVIC Nikola Serbia 9,474 101 5 10 BROWN Greig Channel Island >'< 9,763 92 25
11 GABONA Marek Slovakia 9,050 72 16 11 NIEMIEC Adam Poland - 9,418 112 28
12 SCHMIDT Heiko Germany | 8,485 94 18 12 ESTEVES Vitor Portugal 9,179 61 37
13 RINTAMAA Pekka Finland + 7,722 143 10 13 COCULOVSKI Goran FYRO Macedonia Sg 8,583 46 30
14 SCHMITT Fernand Luxembourg 7,682 R 12 14 WOODROW James Scotland pod 7151 58 31
15 BERTSCHI Christian Switzerland EJ 74430 13 11 15 VALICHENKA Aliaksei Belarus B s = 20
16 VUCENOVIC Dusko Bosnia Herzegovina N 7,145 63 4 16 LERDALEN Finn Erik Norway : = 6,479 69 35
17 ENSTROM Marcus Sweden mmm 6938 75 17 17  SAULITIS Sandis Latvia o 6391 60 24
18 FOSS Claus Denmark amm 5305 81 8 18 MUJAHODZIC Senad Montenegro 5751 56 23
19 RUBAN Oleksandr Ukraine _— 5,079 76 9 19 VENTER Thys South-Africa }: 5,550 42 27
f;':‘;f,:ss President of Jury ITQ";S 59 President of Jury
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62 Fishing World Championship for Nation
Sava River - Radece

62 Fishing World Championship for Nation

Sava River - Radece

Sevnica Sevnica
Sector E Sector E
Date 13-09-2015 Date 13-09-2015
Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2 Organization Ribiska zveza Slovenije Legnr. 2

Penaltie: Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note| Peg Penaltie: Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note| Peg
7 ‘ (9) ‘ (nr.) (nr.) 1 ‘ (9) ‘ (nr.) (nr.)

1  SIPTSOV Yury Russia [ ] 19,785 93 18 1 CRIPS Garry Channel Island >e< 6,738 67 23

2 DUQUESNE Geoffrey Belgium BB w553 10 2 AMBRUS Tibor Hungary o 6,548 392 28

3  FUSINI Giancarlo San Marino “ 12,867 98 1 3  VESLIGAJ Predrag Serbia M 6,471 172 20

4  FINI Andrea Ttaly BB 12200 111 6 4  SPIERINGS Jurgen Netherlands o 6383 59 34

5  PERKO Alan Croatia E 11,912 56 17 5.5 SHIPP Des England + 6,046 357 25

6 SANTUS Miroslav Slovakia 10,976 61 8 5.5 SVYRYDENKO Oleksii Ukraine _— 6,046 344 27

7 ZAKRZHEUSKI Aleh Belarus g- 10,492 66 9 7 MARTINEZ SURROC Esteve Spain Z 5,838 129 22

8 DZIKIEWICZ Kamil Poland mmm 10,358 96 2 8  MICHALEC Christian Austria = 5,413 351 31

9  KOUZMINA Joan France BB w014 s 3 9  HULME Robert Ireland okl 4776 247 30

10 KLASEK Petr Czech Republic - 10,113 121 11 10 PONNI Seppo Finland + 4,519 275 26
11 WEIDNER Georges Switzerland n 9,614 89 4 11 HANSEN Odd Henning Norway : = 4,479 247 29
12 PIKNJAC Nermin Bosnia Herzegovina N 9,470 62 12 12 AMBROZIC Jernej Slovenia _ 4,323 77 36
13 BREDERECK Rene Germany | 8,653 59 5 13 JARLING Roger Sweden = = 4,299 262 32
14 RODRIGUES Manuel Portugal 7,995 78 15 14 VASILEV Veselin Bulgaria [ 3,711 85 T 38
15 WEBER Marc Luxembourg 6985 78 7 15 KOSZORUS Botond Romania BB 3454 s 21
16 VUKCEVIC Lazar Montenegro 6,055 59 13 16 ZIEDINS Agris Latvia = 2,931 69 24
17 GOGOVCEVSKI Toni FYRO Macedonia Sg 4,990 53 14 17 HARVEY John Wales “ 2,818 126 35
18 VASILEV Veselin Bulgaria Bl 3711 85 19 18 LIEBENBERG Robbie South-Africa 2,757 129 37
19 HART Colin Scotland m 3,500 33 16 19 JAKOBSEN Claus Denmark 2,304 103 33
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